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GMERS MEDICAL COLLEGE,HIMMATNAGAR 

Members of Gender Harassment Committee 
MEMBER 

Chair 

Person 

Member 

Member 

Member 

Member 

Member 

Member 

Member 

Member 

Member 

DESIGNATION 

Professor (HG) Microbiology 

Professor (HG) Medicine 

Associate Professor, Obstetrics & 

Gynecology 
Associate Professor, Community 
Medicine 

Associate Professor , Anatomy 

Assistant Professor, Skin & VD 

Assistant Professor, 

( Pi, A Division Police Station 

Himmatnagar ) 
Clerk Administration Department 

L.R 

NAME 

Dr. Nimisha Shethwala 

Dr. Manisha Panchai 

Dr. Shilpa Ninama 

Dr. Jyotsna Pandor 

Dr. Nilam Meghatar 

Dr. Meghna Kariya 

Dr. Ankita Patel 

Mr. P.M Chaudhary 

Mrs. Shantaben Gelat 

Rutvi patel 

R 

Date: Z2|22|ps 

Dean 

MOBILE 

NUMBER 

9909925424 

9825132066 

9879474173 

9825060736 

9924499856 

9687633110 

9824125761 

9099023590 

9909395315 

6358789712 
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