GMERS MEDICAL COLLEGE, HIMMATNAGAR

Near Government Polytechnic, Hadiyol Road, Himmatnagar-383001 (Gujarat)
TEL:02772 220402 | FAX:02772 220403 | EMAIL:deangmershimmatnagar@gmail.com

Ref No. 3803-12

Date: 11/12/24

Members of Gender Harassment Committee				
SR. NO	MEMBER	DESIGNATION	NAME	MOBILE NUMBER
1	Chair Person	Professor (HG) Microbiology	Dr. Nimisha Shethwala	9909925424
2	Member	Professor (HG) Medicine	Dr. Manisha Panchal	9825132066
3	Member	Associate Professor, Obstetrics & Gynecology	Dr. Shilpa Ninama	9879474173
4	Member	Associate Professor, Community Medicine	Dr. Jyotsna Pandor	9825060736
5	Member	Associate Professor , Anatomy	Dr. Nilam Meghatar	9924499856
6	Member	Assistant Professor, Skin & VD	Dr. Meghna Kariya	9687633110
7	Member	Assistant Professor,	Dr. Ankita Patel	9824125761
8	Member	(PI, A Division Police Station Himmatnagar)	Mr. P.M Chaudhary	9099023590
9	Member	Clerk Administration Department	Mrs. Shantaben Gelat	9909395315
10	Member	L.R	Rutvi patel	6358789712

Dean GMERS Medical College Himmatnagar